Atviras Lietuvos meistry plaukimo ¢empionatas

Druskininkai, 16/11/2024

)( AQUATICS

Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11/16/2024 - 20:15 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:38.34  Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Druskininkai 9/18/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:31.61 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Kaunas 4/1/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 1:13.71 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/18/2012
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 50.92 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Druskininkai 7/15/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 45.99 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Siauliai 12/16/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 41.90 Viktoras, SNIESKA TAKAS Maastricht (NED) 1/21/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 37.05 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Torshavn (FRO) 10/1/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 33.71 Arlandas, JUODESKA TAKAS Oslo (NOR) 4/2/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 32.63 Arlandas, JUODESKA TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/20/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 30.26 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Copenhagen (DEN) 11/5/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 29.26 Mindaugas, SPOKAS LTU Palanga 10/18/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 28.72  Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IKSC Vilnius 10/10/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 28.12 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Klaipeda 6/17/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 27.53 Edvinas, DAUTARTAS TAKAS Vilnius 3/30/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 26.91 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 1/13/2018

Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank
Open

1. Eimantas, MILIUS
LR

2. Ric¢ardas, PAVLIUKAS

3. Linas, KERSEVICIUS

4. Saulius, BINEVICIUS

5. Justas, ACHRAMAVICIUS

6. Darius, STANKEVICIUS

7. Tomas, SAMULEVICIUS

8. Gediminas, SENFELDAS

9. Arunas, BURBULIS
10. Valdimaras, PALUDNEVICIUS
11. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS
12. Stasys, GRIGAS

25 - 29 years

1. Eimantas, MILIUS
LR

30 - 34 years
1. Ricardas, PAVLIUKAS

40 - 44 years
1. Justas, ACHRAMAVICIUS

45 - 49 years
1. Saulius, BINEVICIUS

YB

96  Sporto Mokykla Nemunas

92  PK Silainiai

71  Kauno Takas

79  PK Silainiai

80 PK Silainiai

74  PK "Koralis"

68 Kauno Takas

59  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS"
63 Kauno Takas

47  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS"
53 Kauno Takas

41  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS"

96  Sporto Mokykla Nemunas

92  PK Silainiai

80  PK Silainiai

79  PK Silainiai

Time

26.40

31.43
32.65
33.20
34.63
36.37
39.30
44.82
45.83
51.11
55.36
1:19.04

26.40

31.43

34.63

33.20

Pts

723

437
546
493
398
395
356
310
265
291
213
109

723

437

398

493
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Event 19, Men, 50m Backstroke

50 - 54 years

1. Linas, KERSEVICIUS 71  Kauno Takas 32.65 546

2. Darius, STANKEVICIUS 74  PK "Koralis" 36.37 395
55 - 59 years

1. Tomas, SAMULEVICIUS 68 Kauno Takas 39.30 356
60 - 64 years

1. Arunas, BURBULIS 63 Kauno Takas 45.83 265
65 - 69 years

1. Gediminas, SENFELDAS 59  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS" 4482 310
70 - 74 years

1. Stanislovas, GIEDRAITIS 53  Kauno Takas 55.36 213
75 - 79 years

1. Valdimaras, PALUDNEVICIUS 47  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS" 51.11 291
80 - 84 years

1. Stasys, GRIGAS 41  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS" 1:19.04 109
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